Ascend Education (KMB of Shreveport, LLC)

Ascend Math

Author: Ascend Education; Copyright 2012/4.3
Course: Mathematics Grade K5 Series

ISBN

9781574580020

9781574580037

9781574580044

9781574580051

9781574580105

9781574580129

9781574580143

9781574580150

9781574580181

9781574580402

9781574580419

9781574580426

9781574580433
9781574580440

9781574580457
9781574580464

9781574580471

9781574580488

9781574580495

Item

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 1: K to 6; 25299 Users, 19 Sites; per
user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 2: K to 6; 300499 Users, 19 Sites;
per user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 3: K to 6; 500999 Users, 19 Sites;
per user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 4: K to 6; 1000+ Users, 19 Sites; per
user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 5: K to 6; 25299 Users, 1019 Sites;
per user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 6: K to 6; 300499 Users, 1019 Sites;
per user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 7: K to 6; 500999 Users,1019 Sites;
per user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 8: K to 6; 1000+ Users, 1019 Sites;
per user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 9: K to 6; 25299 Users, 20 + Sites;
per user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 10: K to 6; 300499 Users, 20 + Sites;
per user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 11: K to 6; 500999 Users, 20+ Sites;
per user price

Ascend Math, Elementary Package 12: K to 6; 1000+ Users, 20+ Sites;
per user price

Ascend Math, Professional Development, on site $1,500 per day

Ascend Math, Refresher training (webbased), 2 hours: $500 for 10
attendees

Ascend Math, Quick start teacher booklet, per booklet

Ascend Math, Administrator guide, replacement cost per guide (1 guide
free with order of 25 or more students)

Ascend Math, Teacher guide, replacement cost per guide (1 guide free
with order of 25 or more students)

Ascend Math, Set up guide, replacement cost per guide (1 guide free
with order of 25 or more students)

Ascend Math, Electronic Copy of Study Guides for K6 (free with order
of 25 or more students)

Type

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Free)

Price

24.00

20.00

15.50

11.50

22.80

19.00

14.73

10.93

21.60

18.00

13.95

10.35

1500.00
500.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

Grade

level

K-6

K-6

K-6

K-6

K-6

K-6

K-6

K-6

K-6

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

K-6



