Ascend Education (KMB of Shreveport, LLC) <u>Ascend Math</u>

Author: Ascend Education; Copyright 2012/4.3 Course: Mathematics Grade K5 Series

ISBN	Item	Туре	Price	Grade level
9781574580020	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 1: K to 6; 25299 Users, 19 Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	24.00	K-6
9781574580037	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 2: K to 6; 300499 Users, 19 Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	20.00	K-6
9781574580044	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 3: K to 6; 500999 Users, 19 Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	15.50	K-6
9781574580051	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 4: K to 6; 1000+ Users, 19 Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	11.50	K-6
9781574580105	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 5: K to 6; 25299 Users, 1019 Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	22.80	K-6
9781574580129	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 6: K to 6; 300499 Users, 1019 Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	19.00	K-6
9781574580143	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 7: K to 6; 500999 Users,1019 Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	14.73	K-6
9781574580150	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 8: K to 6; 1000+ Users, 1019 Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	10.93	K-6
9781574580181	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 9: K to 6; 25299 Users, 20 + Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	21.60	K-6
9781574580402	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 10: K to 6; 300499 Users, 20 + Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	18.00	K-6
9781574580419	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 11: K to 6; 500999 Users, 20+ Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	13.95	K-6
9781574580426	Ascend Math, Elementary Package 12: K to 6; 1000+ Users, 20+ Sites; per user price	Major Tool (Priced)	10.35	K-6
9781574580433	Ascend Math, Professional Development, on site \$1,500 per day	Ancillary (Priced)	1500.00	ALL
9781574580440	Ascend Math, Refresher training (webbased), 2 hours: \$500 for 10 attendees	Ancillary (Priced)	500.00	ALL
9781574580457	Ascend Math, Quick start teacher booklet, per booklet	Ancillary (Priced)	5.00	ALL
9781574580464	Ascend Math, Administrator guide, replacement cost per guide (1 guide free with order of 25 or more students)	Ancillary (Priced)	5.00	ALL
9781574580471	Ascend Math, Teacher guide, replacement cost per guide (1 guide free with order of 25 or more students)	Ancillary (Priced)	5.00	ALL
9781574580488	Ascend Math, Set up guide, replacement cost per guide (1 guide free with order of 25 or more students)	Ancillary (Priced)	5.00	ALL
9781574580495	Ascend Math, Electronic Copy of Study Guides for K6 (free with order of 25 or more students)	Ancillary (Free)	0.00	K-6